
1 
 

 OCTOBER 2022 
 
PAGE INTRO KEY 
 232 Let Us Entertain You .......................................................... C 
 

 SET I – "The Sounds of Music" 
 162 The Sound of Music ........................................................... F 
 18 I’d Like to Teach the World to Sing .................................... F 
 54 Somewhere My Love ........................................................ G 
 29 Shine on Harvest Moon ..................................................... F 
 251 Moments to Remember .................................................... G 

 

Solo: Ken B..: “” 
 

 SET II - “On the Road” 
 58 On the Road Again ............................................................ D 
 55 Don’t Fence Me In ............................................................. F 
 181 This Land is Your Land ..................................................... G 
 265 Five Hundred Miles ........................................................... G 
 177 Country Roads .................................................................. G 
 

Solo: Gary V.: “Wonderful World” 
 

 SET III – “Around the World” 
 201 Around the World ............................................................... C 
 191 The Happy Wanderer ........................................................ C 
 91 Side by Side....................................................................... C 

 46 Sentimental Journey .......................................................... C 

 
            Introductions by RDP 
Solo:  Rachael & The Band: "Old Piano Roll Blues" 
October Happy Birthdays 
Solo: Robert D.: “” 
 

 SET IV – “Inspirational & Patriotic” 
 120 Let There Be Peace on Earth ............................................ C 
 143 This is My Country ............................................................. C 
 134 America the Beautiful ........................................................ Bb 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 

 FINALE 
 219 Happy Trails to You ........................................................... F  
 96 Bye Bye Blues .................................................................. G 
 
Warmup/Tune-up Songs 
 58 Welcome to Our World ..................................................... G 
 260 Blue Moon......................................................................... Eb 
 8 Old Bones .......................................................................... C 
  
 
_____________________________________________________ 

(BIRTHDAYS) 
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CCA ANNUAL LUNCHEON/50th ANNIVERSARY SONGS: 

Warmup/Tune-up Songs: 
 
 58 Welcome to Our World ..................................................... G 
 
Open: 
 232 Let Us Entertain You .......................................................... C 
 

Set I: “Favorites” 
 162 The Sound of Music ........................................................... F 
 191 The Happy Wanderer ........................................................ C 
 177 Country Roads .................................................................. G 
 251 Moments to Remember .................................................... G 

 
Introductions 
 
 205 Old Piano Roll Blues 
 

Set II: “Inspirational & Patriotic” 
 181 This Land is Your Land (sing along) ................................. G 
 143 This is My Country ............................................................. C 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 
Close: 
 219 Happy Trails to You ........................................................... F  
 96 Bye Bye Blues .................................................................. G 
 
 
SONGS FOR SIR LUNCHEON MEETING, OCT. 10 
 
 118 God Bless America ............................................................ F 
 58 On the Road Again ............................................................ D 
 55 Don’t Fence Me In ............................................................. F 
 91 Side by Side....................................................................... C 
 46 Sentimental Journey .......................................................... C  
 
 

 

  

 
October Happy Birthdays 
 
 219 Happy Trails to You ........................................................... F  
 
 
 gv 10/02/22 

 


